;a) Liberation

ACADEMY

Liberation Academy

Board Meeting

Published on May 13, 2025 at 8:46 AM EDT
Amended on May 13, 2025 at 4:38 PM EDT

Date and Time
Tuesday May 13, 2025 at 6:00 PM EDT

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
. Opening Items 6:00 PM
A. Record Attendance Contessa Clark 1m
B. Call the Meeting to Order Contessa Clark
C. Approval of Minutes Approve
Minutes
Il Executive Director's Report 6:01 PM
A. Leadership Report Discuss Brian King 25m

» Executive Summary

» Academics Report

* Operational Updates

» Compliance and Governance

« Strategic Plans and Objectives
» Matters For Board Approval
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» Student Recognition

Finance Reporting

A. Actuals Report

B. 2025-2026 Budget Hearing #1

Board Governance

A. Matters For Vote

» School Calendar

Purpose

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

* Enrollment Policy Amendment

Closing Items

A. Public Comment

B. Adjourn Meeting

Discuss

Vote
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Presenter

Brian King

Brian King

Brian King

Contessa Clark

Contessa Clark

Time

6:26 PM

15 m

10m

6:51 PM

15 m

7:06 PM

5m
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