

Liberation Academy

Board Meeting

Published on May 13, 2025 at 8:46 AM EDT Amended on May 13, 2025 at 4:38 PM EDT

Date and Time

Tuesday May 13, 2025 at 6:00 PM EDT

Agenda

3		Purpose	Presenter	Time
l.	Opening Items			6:00 PM
	A. Record Attendance		Contessa Clark	1 m
	B. Call the Meeting to Order		Contessa Clark	
	C. Approval of Minutes	Approve Minutes		
II.	Executive Director's Report			6:01 PM
	A. Leadership Report	Discuss	Brian King	25 m

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
		Student Recognition			
III.	Fin	ance Reporting			6:26 PM
	A.	Actuals Report	Discuss	Brian King	15 m
	B.	2025-2026 Budget Hearing #1	Discuss	Brian King	10 m
IV.	Во	ard Governance			6:51 PM
	A.	Matters For Vote	Vote	Brian King	15 m
		School Calendar Enrollment Policy Amendment			
V.	Clo	sing Items			7:06 PM
	A.	Public Comment	Discuss	Contessa Clark	5 m
	В.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Contessa Clark	